AVR-NN832E2N-FD
H.265 4K UHD NETWORK
VIDEO RECORDER
FUNCTION
12MP / 8MP / 6MP / 5MP / 4MP / 3MP / 1080P / 960P / 720P
DUAL NIC / NON-POE NVR
Copyright © AVYCON. All rights reserved. Specifications and pricing are subject to change without notice.
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Working Environment 5°~122°F (-15°~50° Celcius)
Dimensions 17.52" x 17.17"  x 3.54" (445mm x 436mm x 90mm)
3.
54
 in
 (9
0m
m
)
• 1TB HDD: AVR-NN832E2N-FD-1T
• 2TB HDD: AVR-NN832E2N-FD-2T
• 3TB HDD: AVR-NN832E2N-FD-3T
• 4TB HDD: AVR-NN832E2N-FD-4T
• 6TB HDD: AVR-NN832E2N-FD-6T
• 8TB HDD: AVR-NN832E2N-FD-8T
• 12TB HDD: AVR-NN832E2N-FD-12T
• 16TB HDD: AVR-NN832E2N-FD-16T
• 18TB HDD: AVR-NN832E2N-FD-18T
• 24TB HDD: AVR-NN832E2N-FD-24T
• 20TB HDD: AVR-NN832E2N-FD-20T
• 28TB HDD: AVR-NN832E2N-FD-28T
• 32TB HDD: AVR-NN832E2N-FD-32T
• 36TB HDD: AVR-NN832E2N-FD-36T
• 42TB HDD: AVR-NN832E2N-FD-42T
• 48TB HDD: AVR-NN832E2N-FD-48T
• 56TB HDD: AVR-NN832E2N-FD-56T
• 64TB HDD: AVR-NN832E2N-FD-64T
Support with xHN Series Cameras (available features depend on camera model)
People/Vehicle Detection, Line Crossing, Object Abandonment, People Counting,
Region Entrance, Crowd Density
Supported on v1.4.4 (used with the AVC-NBL21M-L1)